KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

23 01 140

Flat Nose Pliers with cutting edges

(Precision Mechanics Pliers)
DIN ISO 5745

Pl ——

General

Article No.

EAN

Head

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
Standard

REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Jaw thickness (joint) (T1)
Tips width (W4)

Tips thickness (D1)

Jaw length (L3)

Head width (W3)

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Suitable for finer gripping and cutting work
e Flat, long jaws, tapering

e Cutting edges additionally induction-hardened, cutting edge hardness

approx. 60 HRC
e High-grade special tool steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

2301 140
4003773041290
polished

plastic coated

759

140 x 52 x 12 mm

DIN ISO 5745

does not contain SVHC
not applicable

@2.5mm
@ 1.6 mm

7.0 mm
3.0 mm
4.5 mm
35.0 mm
12.5 mm
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